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Open_All_Around
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Alpine, TX 8/12/2011 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 8 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 12 Points Ranking Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 8 60.00$   2nd 9 67.50$   3rd 9 67.50$   1st 12 90.00$   535.00$     820.00$     
93  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 Y 1.0 8.0 36.00$   2.0 8.0 20.25$   2.0 8.0 20.25$   7.0 6.0 -$       30.0 1 1 267.50$     344.00$     
81 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - Y 3.0 6.0 -$       1.0 9.0 33.75$   4.0 6.0 -$       5.0 8.0 -$       29.0 2 2 160.50$     194.25$     
84 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 Y 4.0 5.0 -$       4.0 6.0 -$       6.0 4.0 -$       1.0 12.0 45.00$   27.0 3 3 107.00$     152.00$     
92 Kelsey Watring - Hawk - Y 6.0 3.0 -$       6.0 4.0 -$       1.0 9.0 33.75$   6.0 7.0 -$       23.0 4 4 -$           33.75$       

103 Dakota Holmes - Playboy - Y 2.0 7.0 24.00$   7.0 3.0 -$       9.0 1.0 -$       3.0 10.0 18.00$   21.0 5 5 -$           42.00$       
95 James R. Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 Y 5.0 4.0 -$       3.0 7.0 13.50$   8.0 2.0 -$       12.0 1.0 -$       14.0 6 6 -$           13.50$       
77 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 Y 8.0 1.0 -$       5.0 5.0 -$       5.0 5.0 -$       11.0 2.0 -$       13.0 7 7 -$           -$           
72 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 Y 7.0 2.0 -$       8.0 2.0 -$       7.0 3.0 -$       10.0 3.0 -$       10.0 8 8 -$           -$           
71 Jack  Merrill - Sea Mate - 4446171 N #N/A N -$       9.0 1.0 -$       #N/A N -$       9.0 4.0 -$       0.0 999 -$           -$           
91 J D Albus - Uno Im Right - N #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       8.0 5.0 -$       0.0 999 -$           -$           
94 Kim  Lindsey - OH Cay Jose - x0582718 N #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       3.0 7.0 13.50$   4.0 9.0 -$       0.0 999 -$           13.50$       
97 Ray Bradley - Bear - N #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       2.0 11.0 27.00$   0.0 999 -$           27.00$       
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Open Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

8 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 4 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 8 93  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 86.5

2 7 103 Dakota Holmes - Playboy - 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 81.5

3 6 81 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - 5.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 1.0 8.5 10.0 79.0

4 5 84 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 69.5

5 4 95 James R. Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.0

6 3 92 Kelsey Watring - Hawk - 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 7.5 57.5

7 2 72 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 7.0 52.0

8 1 77 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 51.5

Open Pleasure Alpine, TXLocation:Ann Daugherty



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

9 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles WALK 
LOGS

TROT 
CONES

LOPE 
RL SIDE 

PASS

TROT 
LOGS

LOPE LL 
LOGS

WALK 
BRIDGE

1/4 
TURN 

FOREHA
ND 

RIGHT

BACK / 
SIDE 
PASS 
LEFT

LEFT 
GATE

DRAG 
FIG 8

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 9.0 81 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - 9.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 10.0 10.0 79.5

2 8.0 93  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 10.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 71.0

3 7.0 95 James R. Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 8.0 7.5 6.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 9.0 6.5 67.0

4 6.0 84 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 10.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 9.5 7.0 66.5

5 5.0 77 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 61.0

6 4.0 92 Kelsey Watring - Hawk - 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 7.5 9.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 57.5

7 3.0 103 Dakota Holmes - Playboy - 9.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 56.0

8 2.0 72 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.5

9 1.0 71 Jack  Merrill - Sea Mate - 4446171 8.0 8.0 1.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 52.5

Open Trail Alpine, TXLocation:Ann Daugherty



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Open_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

9 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins 3 Spins 
Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 9 92 Kelsey Watring - Hawk - 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.0

2 8 93  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 37.5

3 7 94 Kim  Lindsey - OH Cay Jose - x0582718 2.0 4.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 2.0 4.5 33.5

4 6 81 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - 7.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.5

5 5 77 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 32.5

6 4 84 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.0

7 3 72 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.5

8 2 95 James R. Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 27.5

9 1 103 Dakota Holmes - Playboy - 1.5 1.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 20.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Alpine, TXLocation:Alicia Daugherty



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

12 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5 6 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 12.0 84 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 7 7 6 5 8 8 41

2 11.0 97 Ray Bradley - Bear - 8 8 7 6 6 5 40

3 10.0 103 Dakota Holmes - Playboy - 8 7 7 6 6 6 40

4 9.0 94 Kim  Lindsey - OH Cay Jose - x0582718 6 5 7 6 8 8 40

5 8.0 81 Les  Hale - Young Gun King - 5 5 5 7 6 7 35

6 7.0 92 Kelsey Watring - Hawk - 6 4 4 5 5 6 30

7 6.0 93  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6 5 5 4 6 3 29

8 5.0 91 J D Albus - Uno Im Right - 8 6 1 1 4 5 25

9 4.0 71 Jack  Merrill - Sea Mate - 4446171 5 5 4 4 3 2 23

10 3.0 72 Art Roane - Colonels Buckwheat - 4884415 3 5 4 5 3 2 22

Open Cowhorse Alpine, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Mary Ann Luedecke Location:



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Alpine Show & Clinic 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/12/2011 Judge:

12 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 6 5 6 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse Alpine, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Mary Ann Luedecke Location:

11 2.0 77 Tatum Willard - TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

12 1.0 95 James R. Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 3 2 3 2 2 2 14
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